:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9987940

Sep 18, 2024 17:13 (UTC)

In epoch 312,123 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 302734 - 0.019210618 ETH®
44.36 USD

2 302735 - 0.064562745 ETH®
149.08 USD

3 302736 - 0.019247086 ETH®
44.44 USD

4 302737 - 0.019195568 ETH®
44.32 USD

S 302739 - 0.019248428 ETH®
44.44 USD

6 302740 - 0.019245488 ETH®
44.44 USD

7 302744 - 0.019226098 ETH®
44.39 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9987940
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/312123
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/302734
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/302735
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/302736
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/302737
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/302739
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/302740
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/302744

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

302751

Validator Id

595588

Amount

- 0.019240138
44.42 USD

- 0.019235862
44.41 USD

- 0.019246211
44.44 USD

- 0.019282615
44.52 USD

- 0.019205518
44.34 USD

- 0.019211876
44.36 USD

- 0.019259074
44.47 USD

- 0.019267197
44.49 USD

- 0.019245532
44.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.047070936
108.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/302745
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/302747
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/302749
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/302750
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/302751
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/302752
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/302753
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/302757
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/302760
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/595588

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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